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Diversity and inclusion



11.00-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.25

15.25-16.10

16.10-16.30

16.30-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.15-20.30

20.30-22.00

PLACE

Rosa huset entrance

Dining hall

Dining hall

Poseidon Group 1
Rosa huset Group 2

Dining hall

Poseidon Group 1
Rosa huset Group 2

Poseidon Group 1
Rosa huset Group 2

Outside of Poseidon

Dining hall

Poseidon and Rosa huset

Poseidon, Rosa huset and

Gula Villan

ACTIVITY

Arrival and check in

Lunchbreak

Opening Speech, UNA
Sweden

Workshop Diversity and
inclusion, UNA Sweden

Coffee break & Swedish fika

Lectures with The Swedish
foundation for human rights
and Svenska Samernas
Riksférbund

Break

Lectures with The Swedish
foundation for human rights
and Svenska Samernas
Riksférbund

Break

Teambuilding activities, UNA
Sweden

Free time

Dinner

Briefing and workshop about
SweMUN

Evening activities & games



08.00-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-20.00

20.30-22.00

PLACE

Dining hall

Dining hall

Poseidon and Rosa huset

Dining hall

Poseidon and Rosa huset

Dining hall

Poseidon and Rosa huset

Dining hall

Poseidon and Rosa huset

Dining hall

Poseidon, Rosa huset, Gula
villan and outside

ACTIVITY

Breakfast

Opening ceremony, SweMUN

SweMUN - opening speeches

Coffee break & Swedish FIKA

SweMUN

Lunch

SweMUN

Coffee break & Swedish fika
SweMUN

Free time

Festive dinner

Evening activities



PLACE ACTIVITY

08.00-09.00 Dining hall Breakfast
09.00-09.30 Rooms Check out
09.30-10.30 Poseidon Group 1 Workshop by Erasmus+

Rosa huset Group 2

10.30-10.45 Break

10.45-11.30 Poseidon Group 1 Lecture with UNHCR and UN
Rosa huset Group 2 women

11.30-11.45 Break

11.45-12.30 Poseidon Group 1 Lecture with UNHCR and UN
Rosa huset Group 2 women

12.30-13.30 Dining hall Lunchbreak

13.30-14.00 Dining hall and outside for Closing ceremony and group
photo photo

14.00 END OF CONFERENCE

A warm welcome to this year's youth conference with the theme diversity
and inclusion. The conference is arranged by UNA Sweden.

Do you have any questions?
Contact: Leymuun.farah@fn.se
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